
Event Information

Name Pohár Kamenné Brány

Type National

Date 24.-25.6.2017

Place Martínkovice u Broumova

Guaranted by ČAOPP

Organized by Mgr. Ivana Horská

Head of Event Mgr. Ivana Horská

Web link

Judges CZ R13 Pavlína Kryštofová

Trial committee

Categories

Statistics

Date Categories Judge Total Passed

24.06.17 CS NHAT Pavlína Kryštofová 1 1

HWT 2 2

IHT-1 6 6

IHT-2 3 1

IHT-3 4 1

16 11
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Catalog

Event Dog Owner

Catalog No. TN Name Kennel Sex Born Breed Tattoo Chip Reg.No. TN First name Surname

1 CZ 1700098 Beautiful Mackenzie Irlaf Male 10.09.2016 BOC 953010001586305 CMKU/BOC/9673/16 CZ 1710122 Martina Beranová

2 CZ 041679 Samaire Joy Elkeeava Female 10.05.2015 BOC 941000014524401 9061/XX/2015 CZ 1710229 Małgorzata Mordalska

3 PL 04/VII/17 Cassidy Valmis Male 28.09.2015 BOC 953010000960354 ISDS 340604 CZ 1710230 Małgorzata Miśta

4 CZ 071509 Edan Ferenčík Male 29.12.2012 BOC 9001820000319090 CMKU/BOC/7639/-14 CZ 1610010 Miroslav Koško

5 CZ 121626 Zek Miveko Male 08.12.2012 BOC 203096100135705 CMKU/BOC/6027/12 CZ 1610012 Michal Jindra

6 CZ 101602 Jay Mintaka Male 11.03.2015 BOC 967000009615409 Z reg/BOC/8164/15 CZ 1610014 Milena Topinková

7 CZ 071507 Aza Miveko Female 06.03.2014 BOC 203096100137896 Z reg/BOC/7332/14 CZ 1610007 Miroslav Vostřez

8 Vega Seren Elkeewe Female 10.05.2015 BOC 968000010407707 PKR.I-81179 CZ 1710163 Agata Zielińka

9 CZ 051612 Brave Ayla Miveko Female 04.05.2015 BOC 203096100143955 CMKU/BOC/8369/15  
7786/XVII/15

CZ 1710162 Krzysztof Winiarz

10 CZ 001502 Nell Unlimited Female 28.03.2014 BOC 616108000028813 8786/XX/14 CZ 1710020 Lenka Mauricová

11 CZ 071510 Cessy z Vysokého Újezda BOC CZ 1610007 Miroslav Vostřez

12 CZ 051601 Land Rover Piece of Heaven Male 22.01.2014 BOC PKR.I-74978 CZ 1710236 Miroslaw Grzeczny

13 CZ 051201 Mag Mell Elkeewe Female 10.06.2010 BOC 616093900176581 PKR.I-66656 CZ 1710163 Agata Zielińka

14 CZ 051307 Czort Dynamic Quest Male 04.04.2010 BOC 030 L 985170002483653 PKR I-68140 CZ 1710237 Krzysztof Wojtunik

15 CZ 131401 Cap Ferenčík Male 18.05.2012 BOC 900182000099915 CMKU/BOC/6410/-13/12 CZ 1610010 Miroslav Koško

16 CZ 131505 Great Kiri at Adelaine 24.02.2014 BOC 966000100271821 CMKU/BOC/7961/-14 CZ 1710167 Tereza Frumarová
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Results of NHAT - 24. 6. 2017

Dog Handler Result

Catalog No. Start No. TN Name Kennel Plemeno TN First name Surname

1 1 CZ 1700098 Beautiful Mackenzie Irlaf BOC CZ 1710122 Martina Beranová Very Good
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Results of HWT CS - 24. 6. 2017

Dog Handler Result

Catalog No. Start No. TN Name Kennel Breed TN First name Surname Score Grade

2 1 CZ 041679 Samaire Joy Elkeeava BOC CZ 1710229 Małgorzata Mordalska 92 Excelent

3 2 PL 04/VII/17 Cassidy Valmis BOC CZ 1710230 Małgorzata Miśta 72 Good
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Results of IHT-1 CS - 24. 6. 2017

Dog Handler Result

Catalog No. Start No. TN Name Kennel Breed TN First name Surname Score Grade Rank

4 1 CZ 071509 Edan Ferenčík BOC CZ 1610010 Miroslav Koško 91 Excelent 1

5 2 CZ 121626 Zek Miveko BOC CZ 1610012 Michal Jindra 88 Very Good 2

6 3 CZ 101602 Jay Mintaka BOC CZ 1610014 Milena Topinková 74 Good 3

7 4 CZ 071507 Aza Miveko BOC CZ 1610007 Miroslav Vostřez 73 Good 4

8 5 Vega Seren Elkeeawa BOC CZ 1710163 Agata Zielińka 70 Good 5

9 6 CZ 051612 Brave Ayla Miveko BOC CZ 1710162 Krzysztof Winiarz 65 Sufficient 6
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Results of IHT-1 CS - 24. 6. 2017

Dog Handler Result

Catalog No. Start No. TN Name Kennel Breed TN First name Surname Score Grade Rank

12 3 CZ 051601 Land Rover Piece of Heaven BOC CZ 1710236 Miroslaw Grzeczny 84 Very Good 1

10 1 CZ 001502 Nell Unlimited BOC CZ 1710020 Lenka Mauricová 0 RET

11 2 CZ 071510 Cessy z Vysokého Újezda BOC CZ 1610007 Miroslav Vostřez 0 RET
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Results of IHT-1 CS - 24. 6. 2017

Dog Handler Result

Catalog No. Start No. TN Name Kennel Breed TN First name Surname Score Grade Rank

13 1 CZ 131505 Magmell Elkeeawa BOC CZ 1710163 Agata Zielińka 67 Sufficient 1

14 2 CZ 051307 Czort Dynamic Quest BOC CZ 1710237 Krzysztof Wojtunik 59 Insuficient 2

15 3 CZ 131401 Cap Ferenčík BOC CZ 1610010 Miroslav Koško 0 RET

16 4 CZ 131505 Great Kiri at Adelaine BOC CZ 1710167 Tereza Frumarová 0 RET
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